

City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER



Date: 09/11/2018

Page 1 of 1

Billing C 92101	an Diego ontact for Deliver	y Address rganization of San Die	DEPARTMENT I DEPARTMENT I STE 1400 I 1200 THIRD AVE I SAN DIEGO CA 92101 E				M Te	Billing Contact: Martha Luna Telephone: E-Mail:MELUNA@SANDIEGO.GOV				
							у Те					
						Buyer:		Ana Garcia				
Telephor							one	e : 619-236-6150				
Vendor ID: 10037046 Telephone: E-Mail: nao@karensandiego.org						E-Mail:	E-Mail: AnaG@sandiego.gov					
Line #	Serv #	Item ID/Description Service Des	scription	Del.Date	Quanti	ty/Ord Uo	M	Unit Price/Prc I Conv Facto	UoM r	Exter	nded Price	
1	FY19 Karen Orga	nization-Refugee Commty		06/30/2019	50	,000 EA		1.00 E	A	USD	50,000.00	
****	San Diego for cel Community Navig project, thru the p and documentatii those required by Handbook) are re the City may requ reporting period.	RTIFICATES TO BE UPDATED	ted to the Reft evelopment Blo ovided that all CDBG Agreen Playing by the ns and in such the end of eac	ugee bock Grant reports nent (including e Rules manner as th								
The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://www.sandiego.gov/purchasing/vendor											50,000.00	
IMPORTANT!								Тах	\$		0.00	
To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed above							ре	PO Total	\$		50,000.00	